

Attribution Statements March 2021

To facilitate acknowledgment of AllerGen support, a selection of recommended citations is provided below.

To recognize support from AllerGen Inc:

Short version	This work was supported by AllerGen Inc. (the Allergy, Genes and Environment Network).
Long version	This work was supported by AllerGen Inc. (the Allergy, Genes and Environment Network), a former Networks of Centres of Excellence (NCE).

To recognize support from AllerGen NCE:

Short version	This work was supported by AllerGen NCE Inc. (the Allergy, Genes and Environment Network), a member of the Networks of Centres of Excellence Canada program.
Long version	This work was supported by AllerGen NCE Inc. (the Allergy, Genes and Environment Network), a national multidisciplinary research network supporting research, networking, commercialization, knowledge mobilization and capacity building activities that contribute to reducing the morbidity, mortality and socio- economic impact of allergic disease. AllerGen is a member of the Networks of Centres of Excellence (NCE), a Government of Canada program that funds partnerships between universities, industry, government and not-for-profit organizations to connect leading-edge research with industrial know-how and strategic investment.

For more information, contact info@allergen.ca